
 

 

 

Diary Dates – Spring 2 2019 
 

School closes Friday 15
th

 February and re-opens on Monday 25
th

 February 
 

Monday 25th February 

 Year 3 Bikeabilility – Learn to ride 
Tuesday 26th February 

 Year 2 Bikeability – Learn to ride 
Thursday 28th February 

 Cross Country at Longridge 
Friday 1st March  

 Gymnastics qualifier 
 School Book Shop 

Tuesday 5th March 

 Reception height and weight check 
Wednesday 13th March 

 Open Classroom’s from 3.15pm 
 Governor’s meeting 

Friday 15th March 

 Year 4 dance workshop 
Friday 29th March  

 School Book Shop 
Monday 1st – Thursday 4th April 

 Reception & Year 1 Bikeability Balance 
Monday 1st April  

 Celebration of Learning Assembly 
Friday 5th April  

 School Photographs – class photo 
 Year 4 Bikeability Level 1 

 
 

School closes for the Easter holidays on Friday 5th April at 2pm 
and re-opens on Tuesday 23rd April 2018 

 

 

Tweedmouth West First School 

Tweedmouth West First School, Osborne Road, Berwick upon Tweed, TD15 2HS. 
Tel: 01289 306151       Fax: 01289 304988 Email: admin@tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk 

Website: tweedmouthwest.northumberland.sch.uk     Head Teacher: Anne Robertson 

Respect Responsibility Resilience 


